
Fill in the gaps

Firefly by South Jordan

I, I  (1)________  you

I'm a lightning bug trying to fight the sun

And I, I lost you

To a satellite in the midnight sky

You  (2)________  it  (3)________________  you won't fool

us twice

So why the hell have you been flying by? (yeah)

You better come back  (4)______________  alone

You're  (5)__________   (6)________  you're falling

And you're falling on your own

You better  (7)________   (8)________  tonight, alone

You're gonna find you're falling

And you're falling on  (9)________  own

You and I, we are  (10)____________________  but perfect

But there's no way to learn this

Without making our mistakes

Somehow I let you slip away (oh)

There is  (11)______________  I believe in more than us

You left me  (12)______________  and it's all I've left to trust

I'm at the edge and turning round, alone

So, you  (13)____________  come  (14)________  tonight,

alone

You're  (15)__________  find you're falling

And you're falling on your own

You  (16)____________   (17)________  back tonight, alone

You're gonna find you're falling

And you're falling on your own

I tried to build the  (18)____________  to bring you here

So  (19)________  of us  (20)__________  up in the air

Nothing is real without you  (21)________  with me

You  (22)____________  come  (23)________  tonight, alone

You're gonna  (24)________  you're falling

And you're falling on  (25)________  own

You better  (26)________   (27)________  tonight, alone

You're  (28)__________  find you're falling

And you're falling on your own

(You better come back)

My firefly (come back...)

My firefly (come back...)

Come back to me

Come back
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. miss

2. said

3. yourself

4. tonight

5. gonna

6. find

7. come

8. back

9. your

10. everything

11. nothing

12. nothing

13. better

14. back

15. gonna

16. better

17. come

18. bridge

19. sick

20. being

21. here

22. better

23. back

24. find

25. your

26. come

27. back

28. gonna
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